SMS Flatscreen WM 3D
A 3D arm that increases your screen’s functionality
and possibilities. WM 3D supports 30 kg.
How’s your view? That is our main concern of our
business. Different SMS-products holds and presents
electronic pictures in stores, conference-rooms,
airports, hotels, living rooms and kitchens all over
the world.

 SE-131 06 Nacka
    Sweden
HOW TO ORDER
Heavy weight (H)
For screens over 30 kg.
Vesa standard: 200x100/200x200/400x200/400x400/600x200/600x400/
800x400 mm and screens with hole patterns (the mounting holes on the
 back of the screen) with a maximum width of 800 mm and height of 500 mm.
Middle weight (M)
For screens up to 30 kg.
Vesa standard: 75x75/100x100/200x100/200x200/400x200 mm and
screens with a maximum hole pattern (the mounting holes on the back
of the screen) of 420x330 mm.
Light weight (L)
For screens up to 15 kg.
Vesa standard: 75x75/100x100/200x100 mm
NOTE! The projector brackets support Light Weight up to 12 kg.
Other words and abbreviations we use:
Placement:
Ceiling (C) our ceiling bracket
Wall (W) wall bracket
Floor (F) fl oor stand
Table stand (T) table stand
Functions:
Fixed (F) non-adjustable
Swivel (S) can be swivelled
Tilt (T) can tilt
3D (3D) our 3d arms
Mobile (M) mobile stands
Variable (V) adjustable brackets
UniSlide (U) our universal slides
Hidden (H) hidden solutions
Double (D) double screens
SMS Flatscreen WH 3D
The largest of our 3D arms,
can support up to 50 kg
extended all of 70 cm from wall.
ACCESSORIES
& OTHER PRODUCTS
The rest of our assortment, outdoor cabinets and accessories.
SMS
SMS is our fi nest product marking, focusing on design, safety, and
functionality. Here you will fi nd most solutions to most demands and
a wide range of brackets and supports for projectors and screens.
But this marking also host trademarks like the SMS Framesound™;
our fi rst-class sound system that is built into the frame of a big
screen, (page 5:F1). SMS is making it comfortable, for both you and
your technology.
FUNC
FUNC assortment is full of practical solutions. Catchwords are
functionality and safety. Here you will fi nd smart solutions,
not extravagant ones. Func is a combination of strong materials
in functional constructions. These products are not made to
attract a lot of attention; they are made to put your screen in the
centre of it.
FUNC PROJECTOR
PROJECTION SCREEN
ACCESSORIES
& OTHER PRODUCTS
PRICELIST
FUNC FLATSCREEN
SMS PROJECTOR
SMS FLATSCREEN